Dursley Heat Ltd, Bridge Mils,

Faa10184

Declaration of Performance

Test duration h

Total effickency 0h
Mominal heat output kW
Mean CO emission (at 13% 02) S
Mean flue gas temperature 5 3

Flue gas mass flow a/s
Mean OGC (at 13% O2) Mg/ m
Mean NOx (at 13% O2) MNmg/m
DIN Plus dust (at 1350 O2) Mmg,/m
Hearth temperature o
Combustibles - side frm
Combustibles - rear FTHm
Mon combustibles - rear [T
Mon combustibles - side mm

435

590 I

470

Wood

0.83
82.4
5.0
0.08
245
4.1
100
92
16
93.8
500
600
50
75

See the full range visit the website: www.dunsleyheat.co.uk

Dunsley has bagn designing and manufacuring supanar domestc heating squipment for over 20 paars,

Huodersfield rd, Holmfirth, Huddersfield HDG 3TW, England. tel: 01484 682635 fax: 01453 A88428 emall: salesdduns|eyvheat oo, uk

“' ‘ All Dunsley stoves
are manufactued
HETAS Il{(. r‘ "1 in Great Britain

Varranty L0 prars, exclusions soply (seo nstalation nsbructions) Dunskey are continually revieys products and may make ke bons withoot mobce.
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